
Jan 10 Budget $ Over Budget % of Budget

Ordinary Income/Expense
Income

Homeowners Dues 37,280.00 45,000.00 -7,720.00 82.8%

Total Income 37,280.00 45,000.00 -7,720.00 82.8%

Expense
Bank Service Charges 0.00 10.00 -10.00 0.0%
Insurance Expense 0.00 2,750.00 -2,750.00 0.0%
Internet / Web Page 160.00 100.00 60.00 160.0%
Landscaping and Groundskeeping 3,725.00 2,666.00 1,059.00 139.7%
Office Supplies 0.00 50.00 -50.00 0.0%
Property Taxes 20.54
Rent Expense 144.00 775.00 -631.00 18.6%
Repairs and Maintenance 0.00 791.00 -791.00 0.0%
Signs 0.00 250.00 -250.00 0.0%
Utilities 788.98 708.33 80.65 111.4%

Total Expense 4,838.52 8,100.33 -3,261.81 59.7%

Net Ordinary Income 32,441.48 36,899.67 -4,458.19 87.9%

Net Income 32,441.48 36,899.67 -4,458.19 87.9%

8:20 PM Pine Forest Country Club Association, Inc.
02/15/10 Profit & Loss Budget vs. Actual
Accrual Basis January 2010
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Type Date Num Name Memo Clr Split Amount Balance

Cash - SCB&T
Check 1/13/2010 669 Dorchester County Treasurer X Property Taxes -20.54 -20.54
Check 1/13/2010 670 SCE&G X Utilities -768.98 -789.52
Check 1/13/2010 671 US Postmaster X Rent Expense -44.00 -833.52
Check 1/13/2010 672 Dorchester County Water X Utilities -20.00 -853.52
Deposit 1/13/2010 Homeowners Dues Deposit X Homeowners ... 1,675.00 821.48
Deposit 1/13/2010 Homeowners Dues Deposit X Homeowners ... 3,190.00 4,011.48
Deposit 1/13/2010 Homeowners Dues Deposit X Homeowners ... 8,410.00 12,421.48
Deposit 1/15/2010 Homeowners Dues Deposit X Homeowners ... 5,150.00 17,571.48
Deposit 1/15/2010 Homeowners Dues Deposit X Homeowners ... 8,410.00 25,981.48
Check 1/19/2010 673 Reeves Elementary School X Rent Expense -100.00 25,881.48
Check 1/19/2010 674 Sandy Meier Internet / Web ... -160.00 25,721.48
Check 1/19/2010 675 Bill White Landscaping a... -2,225.00 23,496.48
Check 1/19/2010 676 Timothy McKinnon Landscaping a... -1,500.00 21,996.48
Transfer 1/19/2010 Funds Transfer X SCB&T Money... -15,000.00 6,996.48
Deposit 1/29/2010 Homeowners Dues Deposit X Homeowners ... 2,030.00 9,026.48
Deposit 1/29/2010 Homeowners Dues Deposit X Homeowners ... 8,415.00 17,441.48

Total Cash - SCB&T 17,441.48 17,441.48

SCB&T Money Market Acct
Transfer 1/19/2010 Funds Transfer Cash - SCB&T 15,000.00 15,000.00

Total SCB&T Money Market Acct 15,000.00 15,000.00

TOTAL 32,441.48 32,441.48

8:17 PM Pine Forest Country Club Association, Inc.
02/15/10 Transaction Detail by Account
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Jan 31, 10 Jan 31, 09

ASSETS
Current Assets

Checking/Savings
Cash - SCB&T 41,231.80 56,999.75
SCB&T Money Market Acct 15,000.00 0.00

Total Checking/Savings 56,231.80 56,999.75

Total Current Assets 56,231.80 56,999.75

Fixed Assets
Neighborhood Sign 6,885.90 0.00

Total Fixed Assets 6,885.90 0.00

TOTAL ASSETS 63,117.70 56,999.75

LIABILITIES & EQUITY
Equity

Opening Bal Equity 8,996.24 8,996.24
Retained Earnings 21,679.98 13,986.25
Net Income 32,441.48 34,017.26

Total Equity 63,117.70 56,999.75

TOTAL LIABILITIES & EQUITY 63,117.70 56,999.75

8:18 PM Pine Forest Country Club Association, Inc.
02/15/10 Balance Sheet
Accrual Basis As of January 31, 2010
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Jan 10 Jan 09

Ordinary Income/Expense
Income

Homeowners Dues 37,280.00 45,070.00

Total Income 37,280.00 45,070.00

Expense
Copy expense 0.00 22.26
Insurance Expense 0.00 2,400.00
Internet / Web Page 160.00 200.00
Landscaping and Groundskeeping 3,725.00 3,383.71
Legal Fees 0.00 1,445.41
Property Taxes 20.54 0.00
Rent Expense 144.00 42.00
Repairs and Maintenance 0.00 1,200.00
Road Maintenance 0.00 1,072.00
Signs 0.00 460.10
Utilities 788.98 827.26

Total Expense 4,838.52 11,052.74

Net Ordinary Income 32,441.48 34,017.26

Net Income 32,441.48 34,017.26
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02/15/10 Profit & Loss
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